GCPC RequestorForm
| | |

Today’s Date Date Required

Ordered By

Requestor Name:

Department/Grade:

School/Location:

Phone:

Deliver to [[] sameasAbove

Name:

Department:

School/Location:

Phone:

This form is to be used by the Requestor

B Advantage!

Brand name or equal purchase must include, in addition
to the brand name, a general description of those salient
physical, functional, or performance characteristics of
the brand name item that an “equal” item must meet to
be acceptable for purchases. Use brand name or equal
descriptions when the salient characteristics are firm
requirements. FAR Part 11.1104.(b)

It is permitted to use additional pages (Word Doc or
Spreadsheet) if needed to clarify the need.

Please attach examples from a catalogue or internet site
of the Supply or Service needed in order to assist the
GCPC Card holder in acquiring an acceptable item or
service that will meet the Educational need.

Recommend Source:

Requestor Supervisor Signature

Justification for Purchase:

Model/Part# | Item or Product Description

u/I Qry Unit Price Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Comments: Please provide as much information to assist CH with the purchase

(Page 2) Sub-total: $0.00

Shipping Cost:

Discount:

GrandTotal: $0.00

Last Updated: December 11, 2015



http://www.abilityone.com/OA_HTML/ibeCZzpHome.jsp?minisite=10040&respid=22372&grp=IBE_M_OTHER
https://www.gsaadvantage.gov/advantage/main/start_page.do
https://www.gsaglobalsupply.gsa.gov/advantage/main/start_page.do?store=FSS

GCPC Requestor Form Continuation

Model/Part# | Item or Product Description u/1 Qry Unit Price Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Subtotal: $0.00
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